Parts of Speech in English ZiEHAY1a 14

Name:
Date:
Class:

Teacher
Verb Assignment zfig{E35:

Select 50 different verbs from the most commonly used English verbs reference
guide and write a sentence using each word correctly. Clearly identify the verb that
you used in each sentence by either: underlining it, circling it, or writing it in another
colour. Then identify if the verb is an action or linking verb and explain why.
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1.

Action or Linking - Explanation:

Action or Linking - Explanation:

Action or Linking - Explanation:

Action or Linking - Explanation:
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Action or Linking - Explanation:

Action or Linking - Explanation:

Action or Linking - Explanation:

Action or Linking - Explanation:

Action or Linking - Explanation:

10.

Action or Linking - Explanation:

11.

Action or Linking - Explanation:
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12.

Action or Linking - Explanation:

13.

Action or Linking - Explanation:

14.

Action or Linking - Explanation:

15.

Action or Linking - Explanation:

16.

Action or Linking - Explanation:

17.

Action or Linking - Explanation:

18.

Action or Linking - Explanation:
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19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.
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Action or Linking - Explanation:

Action or Linking - Explanation:

Action or Linking - Explanation:

Action or Linking - Explanation:

Action or Linking - Explanation:

Action or Linking - Explanation:

Action or Linking - Explanation:
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26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.
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Action or Linking - Explanation:

Action or Linking - Explanation:

Action or Linking - Explanation:

Action or Linking - Explanation:

Action or Linking - Explanation:

Action or Linking - Explanation:

Action or Linking - Explanation:
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33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.
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Action or Linking - Explanation:

Action or Linking - Explanation:

Action or Linking - Explanation:

Action or Linking - Explanation:

Action or Linking - Explanation:

Action or Linking - Explanation:

Action or Linking - Explanation:
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40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.
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Action or Linking - Explanation:

Action or Linking - Explanation:

Action or Linking - Explanation:

Action or Linking - Explanation:

Action or Linking - Explanation:

Action or Linking - Explanation:

Action or Linking - Explanation:
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47.

Action or Linking - Explanation:

48.

Action or Linking - Explanation:

49.

Action or Linking - Explanation:

50.

Action or Linking - Explanation:
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